
E-mail: sacnaregal70@gmail.com 

Reservation details as per state Govt. 

Percentage 
reservation 

S. 

Category Merit 
(GM) 

No. 

1 

SHRI ANNADANESHWAR ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE 

2 

COLLEGE AND P, G. CENTER, NAREGAL. 582111 
Tq: Gajendragad 

3 

4 

B.A. 

B.Sc. 

General 

B.Com 

50% 

Total 

2.1.2 - Number of seats earmarked for the reserved categories 

Number of seats earmarked for reserved categories: 

Progranmme 

Re-Accredited "B'" Grade by NAAC 

M.A. (Kannada) 

6 M.Com 

15% 

M.Sc.(Mathematics) 

S.A.V.V.P. Samiti's 

Scheduled Scheduled 
Caste (SC) Tribe (ST) 

Academic Year 2021-22 

Total 

Intake 

300 

90 

120 

30 

30 

Estd: 1966 

3% 

20 

Criterion -2 

590 

Sree Annadaneshwai a &rs, Science 
Commerce College and P.G.Center 
NAREGAL-582119 ist Gad'ag. Karnataka 

4% 

Other Backward Classes (0BC) 

Category Category Category Category Category 
-|| A - |I| B - ||| A - || B 

GM 

(50%) 

. 

150 

45 

60 

15 

15 

10 

295 

2230 
e 

15% 

SC 

(15%) 

45 

www.sacollegeenaregal.edu.in 

14 

) 08381-268222 

18 

4 

4 

3 

Dist: Gadag 

88 

4% 

ST 

(3%) 

3 

4 

1 

1 

19 

4% 

OBC 

(32%) 

96 

28 

38 

10 

10 

6 

188 

PRINCIPAL 

5% 

Shri 
Anadaneshwar Arts. 

Science. 

and 
Commerce 

Collece, 
AAREGAL 

Tal 
Gaiendreg 20 s 

Gadag 



a0 SHRI ANNADANESHWAR ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE 
COLLEGE ANDP. G. CENTER, NAREGAL. 582111 

E-mail: sacnaregal70@gmail.com 

Category 

Percentage 
reservation 

sI. 

No. 

Reservation details as per state Govt. 

1 

2 

Tq: Gajendragad 

3 

4 

5 

6 

B.A. 

General 

B.Sc. 

Merit 

(GM) 

50% 

B.Com 

2.1.2 - Number of seats earmarked for the reserved categories 

Programme 

S.A.V.V.P. Samiti's 

Number of seats earmarked for reserved categories: 

Re-Accredited "B" Grade by NAAC 

Total 

M.A. (Kannada) 

M.Com 

Scheduled Scheduled 

15% 

Academic Year 2020-21 

Caste (SC) Tribe (ST) Category Category CategoryCategory Category 
- || B 

Total 

Intake 

3% 

300 

90 

Estd: 1966 

M.Sc.(Mathematics) 30 

120 

30 

Criterion -2 

20 

590 

Sree Annacaneshy ara Arts, Science 
Corimerce College PG Center 

- | 

4% 

GM 

(50%) 

150 

45 

60 

15 

15 

10 

295 

www.sacollegeenaregal.edu.in 

Other Backward Classes (0BC) 

2250 

-||A 

15% 

SC 

(15%) 

45 

14 

08381-268222 

18 

4 

Dist: Gadag 

m 3 

88 

-|| B 

4% 

ST 

(3%) 

9 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

19 

- ||| A 

4% 

OBC 

(32%) 

96 

28 

38 

10 

10 

6 

188 

5% 

Shri Awiadalie shabat Arts, Science. 

and Commerce Coilege, NAREGAL 

Tal.Gajendrag ad, Dist. Gadag 

4AREGAL-582 3at ra'lhalaka 



Reservation details as per state Govt. 

Percentage 
reservation 

Category Merit 

(GM) 

SI. 
No. 

1 B.A. 

2 

3 

4 

2.1.2 - Number of seats earmarked for the reserved categories 

General 

B.Sc. 

Programme 

B.Com 

Total 

50% 

Number of seats earmarked for reserved categories: 

IQAC 

Scheduled Scheduled 
Caste (SC) Tribe (ST) 

15% 

M.Sc.(Mathematics) 

Academic Year 2019-20 

3% 

Total 
Intake 

300 

90 

Criterion -2 

120 

30 

540 

Sree Annad, Science 

ConmetGu 0leye and P.G.Center 
NAREGAL-582119 Dist Gadag. Karnataka 

Category 
-I 

4% 

GM 

(50%) 

150 

45 

60 

15 

270 

Other Backward Classes (0BC) 

Category Category Category 
-||A - || B - ||| A 

2230 

15% 

SC 

(15%) 

45 

14 

18 

4 

81 

4% 

ST 

(3%) 

9 

3 

4 

1 

17 

4% 

OBC 

(32%) 

96 

28 

38 

10 

172 

Category 
- ||| B 

5% 

Shul An adar eshwar Arts, Science. 

and 
Commerce Coile ge, NAREGAL 

Tal, Gaiandragad, Dist.Gadag 



alg SHR ANNADANESHWAR ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE 

COLLEGE AND P. G. CENTER, NAREGAL. 582111 

E-mail: sacnaregal70@gmail.com 

Percentage 
reservation 

Tq: Gajendragad 

Category Merit 

(GM) 

S. 

No. 

1 

Reservation details as per state Govt. 

3 

4 

General 

B.A. 

2.1.2 - Number of seats earmarked for the reserved categories 

50% 

B.SC. 

Programme 

S.A.V.V.P. Samiti's 

Re-Accredited "B" Grade by NAAC 

B.Com 

Number of seats earmarked for reserved categories: 

Total 

15% 

M.Sc.(Mathematics) 

Scheduled Scheduled 
Caste (SC) Tribe (ST) 

Academic Year 2018-19 

3% 

Total 

Estd: 1966 

Intake 

300 

90 

120 

Criterion -2 

30 

540 

ee AnnadaneshYara bris, Science 
iommerce Collece n GCenter 

.AREGAL -5524 Karnataka 

4% 

Other Backward Classes (OBC) 

Category Category Category Category 
- || A -|| A -|| B 

GM 

(50%) 

150 

45 

60 

15 

270 

www.sacollegeenaregal.edu.in 

2230 

15% 

SC 

(15%) 

45 

08381-268222 

14 

18 

Dist: Gadag 

4 

81 

4% 

ST 

(3%) 

9 

3 

4 

1 

17 

4% 

OBC 

(32%) 

96 

28 

38 

10 

172 

Category 
- || B 

5% 

ORINCIAL Shri Anadaneshaei Afls, Science and Comnarce CoiegY. NAREGAL Tal.Gajondragad, DisL.Gadag 

-| 



Ag SHRI ANNADANESHWAR ARTs, sCIENCE, COMMERCE 
COLLEGE ANDP. G. CENTER, NAREGAL. 582111 
Tq: Gajendragad 

E-mail: sacnaregal70@gmail.com 

Percentage 
reservation 

CategorY Merit 

(GM) 

s. 

Reservation details as per state Govt. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

B.A. 

General 

B.SC. 

50% 

Programme 

B.Com 

Total 

Re-Accredited "B'" Grade by NAAC 

S.A.V.V.P. Samiti's 

2.1.2 - Number of seats earmarked for the reserved categories 

Number of seats earmarked for reserved categories: 

15% 

M.Sc.(Mathematics) 

Scheduled Scheduled 
Caste (SC) Tribe (ST) 

Academic Year 2017-18 

Total 

3% 

Intake 

300 

ICACChtDINATOR 

Estd: 1966 

90 

120 

30 

Criterion -2 

540 

iee Annadaneshata Aris, Science 
CommIce College and PGCenter 
NAREGAL-582 119 List Gadag. Karnataka 

-| 

4% 

Other Backward Classes (0BC) 

Category Category Category Category 
- || A -|| B - ||| A 

GM 

(50%) 

150 

45 

60 

15 

270 

www.sacollegeenaregal.edu.in 

15% 

2230 

SC 

(15%) 

45 

08381-268222 

14 

18 

Dist: Gadag 

4 

81 

4% 

ST 

(3%) 

9 

3 

4 

1 

17 

4% 

OBC 

(32%) 

96 

28 

38 

10 

172 

Category 
- || B 

PRINCIPAL 

5% 

Shi Annadaneshwat Aris, Science. 

and Commerce College, NAREGAL 
Tal.Gajendragad, Dist.Gaaag 
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